APPELLO DI SEGNALI E SISTEMI 19/02/2018 - RISULTATI

Matricola
1113888
1121590
1126932
1099860
1118028
1114125
1098500
1067798
1115933
1069864
1142437
1113977
1030883
1096840
1113329
1048488
1117582
1097472
1113427
1072493
1113918
1183815

Cognome
BERGAMASCO
BILATO
BRICENO PAREDES
BUSON
CALDANA
CAPPOZZO
CONTE

DE BLASI
FACCIOLI
FUSATO
GIORDAN
GRAPIGLIA
KAILASH
LUCATO
NAKOVSKI
PERINA
RIVATO
SARTORI
SARTORI
SAVARIS
VISENTIN
ZANIER

Nome
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
DANTE GIANFRANCO
ALESSIO
MICHELE
LUCA
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
DAVIDE
STEVEN
CHANDER
RICCARDO
DOBRI
DAVIDE
DENIS
ALBERTO
MICHAEL
NICOLA
NICOLA
ANDREA

Esito Esercitazioni SOMMA VOTO FINALE ARROTONDATO
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